Race
Pos

10
17
19
21
23
25
28
29
30
35
48
53
61
66
95
103

Number

111
126
10
124
120
123
82
102
99
58
48
41
45
12

98
119

Runner

Will Withecombe
Darren Barzee
Kevin Blowers
Claire Thomas
John Simcox

Neil Jeffries
Michael Norris
Martin Turner
Nicola Steed

Andy Knight

David Harding
Robert Gagyi

Keith Goodsell
David Bratby
Ashley Ballard
Catherine Southgate
Henry Worthington

Time

00:36:22
00:40:19
00:43:41
00:43:57
00:44:03
00:44:23
00:44:44
00:45:23
00:45:29
00:45:53
00:47:42
00:53:18
00:54:09
00:56:32
00:58:12
01:12:28
01:21:43

Cat
Age Cat Pos

MS

M50
M50
F35
M40
M60
M50
M50
FS

M50
M60
M40
M60
M60
MS 15
F45 8
M50 18
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Gen
Gender Pos
Male 1
Male 10
Male 16
Female 2
Male 18
Male 20
Male 22
Male 25
Female 4
Male 26
Male 27
Male 37
Male 39
Male 44
Male 45
Female 38
Male 58



