Race					Cat		Gen
Pos	Number	Runner	Time	Age Cat	Pos	Gender	Pos
1							
1	111	Will Withecombe	00:36:22	MS	1	Male	1
10	126	Darren Barzee	00:40:19	M50	1	Male	10
17	10	Kevin Blowers	00:43:41	M50	3	Male	16
19	124	Claire Thomas	00:43:57	F35	1	Female	2
21	120	John Simcox	00:44:03	M40	6	Male	18
23	123	Neil Jeffries	00:44:23	M60	1	Male	20
25	82	Michael Norris	00:44:44	M50	4	Male	22
28	102	Martin Turner	00:45:23	M50	6	Male	25
29	99	Nicola Steed	00:45:29	FS	3	Female	4
30	58	Andy Knight	00:45:53	M50	7	Male	26
35	48	David Harding	00:47:42	M60	2	Male	27
48	41	Robert Gagyi	00:53:18	M40	10	Male	37
53	45	Keith Goodsell	00:54:09	M60	5	Male	39
61	12	David Bratby	00:56:32	M60	6	Male	44
66	4	Ashley Ballard	00:58:12	MS	15	Male	45
95	98	Catherine Southgate	01:12:28	F45	8	Female	38
103	119	Henry Worthington	01:21:43	M50	18	Male	58